
 

 

2022-2023 School Calendar                       
 

West Northfield School District 31  
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Approved by the Board of Education on January 
20, 2022 
 
Calendar Subject to Change by the Board of 
Education 
 
*No School for Little Wildcats Preschool on 
November 7 and May 15 

 
First Day of School for Students –  Thursday, August 18, 2022        Anticipated* Last Day for Students – Thursday, June 1, 2023  
*If emergency days are needed, the anticipated last day of school may be adjusted accordingly. In case of a weather emergency, "snow days" will be used.  

However, if the season demonstrates extreme weather necessitating multiple closings, it is up to the discretion of the Superintendent to substitute a "remote 
learning day" for a "snow day." 

State/Federal Holiday – No School  

 

Winkelman and Field Fall Conferences –
October 17 & 20 (following a full day of school 
for students) 
 
Winkelman and Field Spring Conferences –
February 13 & 16 (following a full day of school 
for students) 

Not in Attendance – No School 
 
 
 
 
 

Emergency Day – Proposed 

Teacher Institute Day/ Professional Development Day –No Student Attendance 

Half Day Student Attendance 
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2022-2023 School Calendar 
West Northfield School District 31 

 
 
 

August 
Teacher Institute Days …………………………………….…………………..…………………………………………………………….…..……August 15 - 17, 2022 
First Day of School for Students …………………….…………………………………………………………………….…..………...…Thursday, August 18, 2022 

 

September 
Labor Day – No School…………………………………….………………………………………………………..………………………..Monday, September 5, 2022 
No School – Recognition of Rosh Hashanah………….…..…………………………………………….…………………………..…..Monday, September 26, 2022 
 

October 
No School – Recognition of Yom Kippur.……………….………………………..…………...………………………………………….Wednesday, October 5, 2022 
No School for Students ……………………………..……………………………..………………………………………………...………….Friday, October 21, 2022 
No School – Recognition of Diwali.……………….………………………..…………...……………………………………………..…….Monday, October 24, 2022 

 
 

November 
Half Day for Winkelman and Field/  No School for Little Wildcats Preschool…..……………..………………….…….………….Monday, November 7, 2022 
Election Day – No School……………………..………………………………..…….…………………..…………………..……………..Tuesday, November 8, 2022 
Thanksgiving Break – No School ..…………………...………………..………………………..Wednesday, November 23, 2022 – Friday, November 25, 2022 

 

December 
First Day of Winter Break………………………….…………………..………………………………………………………………..…..Monday, December 19, 2022 

Winter Break: December 19, 2022 – January 2, 2023 
 

January 
No School ………………………………………..…………………………...……………………………………………………………………Monday, January 2, 2023 
School Resumes………………………….…………………..…………………………………………………………………………..……...Tuesday, January 3, 2023 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School…………….…...…………………..………………………………………………….…………..Monday, January 16, 2023 
Half Day…………….…...…………………..………………………………………………………………………………………...…………..Monday, January 30, 2023 
 

 

February 
No School …………………………………………….……………………………..…………………..………………..……………….…….. Friday, February 17, 2023 
President’s Day – No School……..…………………...………………..………………………………………………………….….……..Monday, February 20, 2023 

 

March 
Half Day………………………..……..…….………………………………………………………………………………….…….……………….Monday, March 6, 2023 
First Day of Spring Break………………………….……………….……..……………………………………………………………..………..Monday, March 27, 2023 

Spring Break: March 27, 2023 – March 31, 2023 
 

April 
School Resumes………………………….……………………………………………………….……..……………………………….…...……..Monday, April 3, 2023 
No School – Recognition of Good Friday…………………………………..………….……………….……..…………………...…….………...Friday, April 7, 2023 
No School – Recognition of Orthodox Good Friday…..…………………..……….……………….……..……………………...….…..…….Friday, April 14, 2023 

 

May 
Half Day for Winkelman and Field/  No School for Little Wildcats Preschool…..……………..………………….…….…………..…….Monday, May 15, 2023 
Memorial Day – No School………………………….……………….……..………………………………………………….………….….……..Monday, May 29, 2023 
 

June 
Half Day - Tentative Last Day of School (unless additional emergency days are needed due to inclement weather and/or other weather conditions……Thursday, June 1, 2023 
Proposed Emergency Days…..……………………………………………………...………………………….…………..……………………June 2 & June 5-8, 2023 

 
Winkelman Fall Conferences – October 17 & 20      Winkelman Spring Conferences – February 13 & 16 (following a full day of school for students) 
 
Field Fall Conferences – October 17 & 20            Field Spring Conferences – February 13 & 16 (following a full day of school for students) 
 
Approved by the Board of Education on January 20, 2022 
Calendar Subject to Change by the Board of Education 


